
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jesse Stevick 152 33 M 1/10 30-39 0:16:06.5 0:16:08.4 0:00:01.8 5:12/M

2 Andrew Prentice 184 31 M 2/10 30-39 0:17:15.9 0:17:18.6 0:00:02.7 5:34/M

3 Shane Miller 103 20 M 1/8 20-29 0:18:38.1 0:18:39.4 0:00:01.2 6:01/M

4 jenny Stevick 151 32 F 1/18 30-39 0:19:47.1 0:19:49.4 0:00:02.2 6:23/M

5 Loren McNiel 188 41 M 1/12 40-49 0:20:14.7 0:20:17.2 0:00:02.4 6:32/M

6 Dalia Tryillo 181 20 F 1/12 20-29 0:20:48.4 0:20:51.3 0:00:02.8 6:43/M

7 Raed Gyckies 61 40 M 2/12 40-49 0:21:07.9 0:21:16.1 0:00:08.2 6:49/M

8 Eli Johnston 87 18 M 1/10 13-19 0:21:23.5 0:21:25.9 0:00:02.3 6:54/M

9 Spencer Hyatt 187 16 M 2/10 13-19 0:22:55.9 0:22:58.4 0:00:02.4 7:24/M

10 Jaron Burke 183 19 M 3/10 13-19 0:23:07.2 0:23:29.6 0:00:22.4 7:27/M

11 Andy Fritz 180 48 M 3/12 40-49 0:23:12.1 0:23:14.4 0:00:02.2 7:29/M

12 Houston Berroteran 10 21 M 2/8 20-29 0:23:17.2 0:23:19.1 0:00:01.8 7:31/M

13 Jason Preston 126 44 M 4/12 40-49 0:23:18.0 0:23:27.4 0:00:09.3 7:31/M

14 Tysley Yeagley 169 15 F 1/13 13-19 0:24:03.2 0:24:06.1 0:00:02.8 7:45/M

15 Ryan Holecombe 70 11 M 1/21 1-12 0:24:12.0 0:24:15.8 0:00:03.8 7:48/M

16 Oliver Busina 14 10 M 2/21 1-12 0:24:47.9 0:25:09.1 0:00:21.2 8:00/M

17 Chris Burgess 200 30 M 3/10 30-39 0:24:49.3 0:25:10.9 0:00:21.6 8:00/M

18 Tony Smith 150 31 M 4/10 30-39 0:25:10.7 0:25:26.9 0:00:16.1 8:07/M

19 Kate Gyckies 60 39 F 2/18 30-39 0:25:25.8 0:25:30.7 0:00:04.9 8:12/M

20 Lupe Mehi 102 0 F 1/3 0- 0 0:25:40.1 0:25:52.9 0:00:12.8 8:17/M

21 Noah Prokopowicz 129 16 M 4/10 13-19 0:25:59.2 0:26:15.8 0:00:16.5 8:23/M

22 Braden Baker 7 15 M 5/10 13-19 0:26:02.4 0:26:19.1 0:00:16.7 8:24/M

23 Rebecca Uribe 203 15 F 2/13 13-19 0:26:03.3 0:26:16.1 0:00:12.8 8:24/M

24 Ben Holecombe 68 9 M 3/21 1-12 0:26:20.9 0:26:24.9 0:00:03.9 8:30/M

25 James Holecombe 69 43 M 5/12 40-49 0:26:24.4 0:26:27.9 0:00:03.5 8:31/M

26 Sonja Johnson 195 45 F 1/18 40-49 0:26:26.5 0:26:37.9 0:00:11.3 8:32/M

27 Zac Stanley 196 35 M 5/10 30-39 0:26:27.7 0:26:38.1 0:00:10.3 8:32/M

28 Douglas Wollen 168 75 M 1/3 60-99 0:26:34.4 0:26:37.6 0:00:03.2 8:34/M

29 Ann Cross 22 53 F 1/11 50-59 0:26:45.0 0:27:05.6 0:00:20.6 8:38/M

30 Addison DeMeire 30 15 M 6/10 13-19 0:28:00.9 0:28:20.1 0:00:19.1 9:02/M

31 Kris Amundsen 1 50 F 2/11 50-59 0:28:42.4 0:29:07.1 0:00:24.7 9:15/M

32 Mario Lavoto 90 42 M 6/12 40-49 0:28:43.8 0:28:50.9 0:00:07.1 9:16/M

33 Kaden Angelo 4 12 M 4/21 1-12 0:28:44.3 0:28:51.1 0:00:06.7 9:16/M

34 Tim Lavoto 92 20 M 3/8 20-29 0:28:45.7 0:28:50.9 0:00:05.1 9:16/M

35 Judd Sherman 138 43 M 7/12 40-49 0:28:54.4 0:29:01.4 0:00:06.9 9:19/M

36 Renee Thomas 160 40 F 2/18 40-49 0:28:55.4 0:29:09.8 0:00:14.3 9:20/M

37 Chris Nichols 113 31 M 6/10 30-39 0:29:15.0 0:29:18.5 0:00:03.5 9:26/M

38 Brittany Nichols 112 27 F 2/12 20-29 0:29:23.9 0:29:27.4 0:00:03.5 9:29/M

39 Karen Evans 49 56 F 3/11 50-59 0:29:27.5 0:29:51.1 0:00:23.6 9:30/M

40 Lisa DiGiacomo 34 47 F 3/18 40-49 0:29:29.3 0:29:51.2 0:00:21.8 9:31/M

41 Kenneth DiGiacomo 33 46 M 8/12 40-49 0:29:29.6 0:29:51.2 0:00:21.6 9:31/M

42 Debbie McLean 100 0 F 2/3 0- 0 0:29:41.0 0:29:59.1 0:00:18.1 9:35/M

43 Micki Yoder 170 40 F 4/18 40-49 0:29:41.1 0:30:04.7 0:00:23.6 9:35/M

44 Jeffery Myers 111 10 M 5/21 1-12 0:29:43.4 0:29:46.3 0:00:02.8 9:35/M

45 Catherine Williams 166 49 F 5/18 40-49 0:29:44.3 0:30:04.5 0:00:20.2 9:35/M

46 Ryan Hominda 73 38 M 7/10 30-39 0:29:58.1 0:30:03.6 0:00:05.5 9:40/M

47 Jake Dayton 26 9 M 6/21 1-12 0:30:04.7 0:30:14.1 0:00:09.3 9:42/M

48 Maria Avina 194 29 F 3/12 20-29 0:30:05.0 0:30:28.4 0:00:23.3 9:42/M

49 Kylee Doherty 39 15 F 3/13 13-19 0:30:09.5 0:30:22.9 0:00:13.3 9:44/M

50 Mark May 99 9 M 7/21 1-12 0:30:21.1 0:30:33.5 0:00:12.4 9:47/M

51 Jason Hopkins 78 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:30:41.1 0:31:10.4 0:00:29.3 9:54/M

52 Amy DeMeire 31 36 F 3/18 30-39 0:30:43.8 0:31:03.4 0:00:19.6 9:55/M

53 Hannah May 97 16 F 4/13 13-19 0:30:45.4 0:31:04.4 0:00:18.9 9:55/M

54 Kari Polzin 124 46 F 6/18 40-49 0:30:47.6 0:31:06.2 0:00:18.5 9:56/M

55 Richard Olafson 178 81 M 2/3 60-99 0:31:18.8 0:31:28.6 0:00:09.8 10:06/M

56 Kara Fowler 51 8 F 1/16 1-12 0:31:40.8 0:32:07.1 0:00:26.3 10:13/M

57 Tarissa Robbins 132 24 F 4/12 20-29 0:31:52.1 0:32:03.9 0:00:11.7 10:17/M

58 Ryan Smith 147 23 M 4/8 20-29 0:31:53.0 0:32:03.6 0:00:10.5 10:17/M
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59 Amy Holecombe 67 44 F 7/18 40-49 0:31:57.3 0:32:01.6 0:00:04.3 10:18/M

60 Radka Busina 15 47 F 8/18 40-49 0:32:02.0 0:32:25.3 0:00:23.2 10:20/M

61 Shelby Paxton 119 12 F 2/16 1-12 0:32:16.3 0:32:17.9 0:00:01.6 10:25/M

62 Heidi Hopkins 77 15 F 5/13 13-19 0:32:25.7 0:32:56.5 0:00:30.8 10:27/M

63 Calli Hyder 83 17 F 6/13 13-19 0:32:29.9 0:32:43.5 0:00:13.6 10:29/M

64 Jolynne Hopkins 79 0 F 3/3 0- 0 0:33:05.3 0:33:35.1 0:00:29.8 10:40/M

65 Alanna Blankenship 11 35 F 4/18 30-39 0:33:12.6 0:33:43.4 0:00:30.7 10:43/M

66 Shawneen Wright 172 42 F 9/18 40-49 0:33:13.0 0:33:42.6 0:00:29.6 10:43/M

67 Roxana Garcia 193 33 F 5/18 30-39 0:33:14.0 0:33:35.4 0:00:21.4 10:43/M

68 Kahlin Gyckies 59 11 M 8/21 1-12 0:33:26.0 0:33:31.6 0:00:05.5 10:47/M

69 Ifiok Ette 48 36 M 8/10 30-39 0:33:27.1 0:33:36.4 0:00:09.2 10:47/M

70 Sarah Smith 148 32 F 6/18 30-39 0:33:34.3 0:33:53.9 0:00:19.6 10:50/M

71 Aric Gyckies 58 8 M 9/21 1-12 0:33:53.3 0:33:58.6 0:00:05.3 10:56/M

72 Mykie Nitzel 114 10 F 3/16 1-12 0:33:58.2 0:34:10.2 0:00:11.9 10:57/M

73 Sarah Sherman 139 39 F 7/18 30-39 0:34:03.6 0:34:09.8 0:00:06.1 10:59/M

74 RJ Hominda 72 11 M 10/21 1-12 0:34:10.0 0:34:15.4 0:00:05.3 11:01/M

75 Megan Dear 28 30 F 8/18 30-39 0:34:10.4 0:34:10.4 11:01/M

76 Dale Smith 141 47 M 9/12 40-49 0:34:32.3 0:34:53.8 0:00:21.4 11:08/M

77 Kurt Fowler 52 46 M 10/12 40-49 0:34:57.5 0:35:23.7 0:00:26.1 11:16/M

78 Phil Perry 120 43 M 11/12 40-49 0:35:11.7 0:35:30.7 0:00:18.9 11:21/M

79 Isabelle Delusio 29 50 F 4/11 50-59 0:35:17.9 0:35:26.2 0:00:08.2 11:23/M

80 Linda Collins 20 57 F 5/11 50-59 0:35:51.7 0:36:06.1 0:00:14.4 11:34/M

81 Erin A. Smith 143 17 F 7/13 13-19 0:36:32.1 0:36:44.4 0:00:12.3 11:47/M

82 Nancy Smith 146 46 F 10/18 40-49 0:36:36.2 0:36:48.4 0:00:12.2 11:48/M

83 Susan Smith 149 49 F 11/18 40-49 0:36:51.4 0:37:14.1 0:00:22.6 11:53/M

84 Michael Stuart 159 21 M 5/8 20-29 0:37:01.5 0:37:30.3 0:00:28.8 11:56/M

85 Bailey Peters 122 20 F 5/12 20-29 0:37:01.5 0:37:30.3 0:00:28.8 11:56/M

86 Kyler Angelo 5 10 M 11/21 1-12 0:37:12.1 0:37:20.7 0:00:08.5 12:00/M

87 Charlee Mizner 108 59 F 6/11 50-59 0:37:13.3 0:37:38.4 0:00:25.1 12:00/M

88 Stacie Lavoto 91 32 F 9/18 30-39 0:37:15.8 0:37:23.6 0:00:07.8 12:01/M

89 Hillary Hull 80 24 F 6/12 20-29 0:37:16.8 0:37:45.7 0:00:28.8 12:01/M

90 Julian Rodriguez 199 8 M 12/21 1-12 0:37:16.9 0:37:23.8 0:00:06.8 12:01/M

91 Keri May 98 38 F 10/18 30-39 0:37:34.2 0:37:52.6 0:00:18.3 12:07/M

92 Corrina DuRocher 43 52 F 7/11 50-59 0:37:48.4 0:38:19.9 0:00:31.5 12:12/M

93 Andrea Gustason 56 45 F 12/18 40-49 0:37:54.8 0:38:26.7 0:00:31.8 12:14/M

94 John DuRocher 44 52 M 1/5 50-59 0:37:55.2 0:38:26.5 0:00:31.3 12:14/M

95 Laura Gonzalez 179 15 F 8/13 13-19 0:38:09.2 0:38:22.8 0:00:13.6 12:18/M

96 Amy Troyer 161 15 F 9/13 13-19 0:38:11.3 0:38:24.2 0:00:12.8 12:19/M

97 Dana Durkin 41 38 F 11/18 30-39 0:38:31.7 0:38:59.5 0:00:27.8 12:25/M

98 Melody Smith 145 30 F 12/18 30-39 0:38:37.2 0:39:04.8 0:00:27.6 12:27/M

99 Rebecca Vargas 204 43 F 13/18 40-49 0:38:38.8 0:38:53.4 0:00:14.5 12:28/M

100 Claire Miller 191 18 M 7/10 13-19 0:38:59.7 0:39:13.2 0:00:13.4 12:35/M

101 Brayden Farmer 50 9 M 13/21 1-12 0:39:08.1 0:39:11.4 0:00:03.2 12:37/M

102 Daymian Holzinger 71 10 M 14/21 1-12 0:39:29.3 0:39:32.6 0:00:03.2 12:44/M

103 Misha Davis 24 22 F 7/12 20-29 0:39:35.2 0:40:09.1 0:00:33.8 12:46/M

104 Martha Hill 65 11 F 4/16 1-12 0:40:02.1 0:40:09.7 0:00:07.6 12:55/M

105 Bob Smith 182 68 M 3/3 60-99 0:40:03.5 0:40:37.1 0:00:33.5 12:55/M

106 belinda Mcmullam 101 51 F 8/11 50-59 0:40:05.6 0:40:14.2 0:00:08.5 12:56/M

107 Tyler Lewis 173 10 F 5/16 1-12 0:40:15.3 0:40:21.7 0:00:06.3 12:59/M

108 Andrew Sheed 134 28 M 6/8 20-29 0:40:16.4 0:40:51.7 0:00:35.2 12:59/M

109 Zoe Cockrill 19 23 F 8/12 20-29 0:40:17.1 0:40:51.7 0:00:34.6 13:00/M

110 Erin Price 186 45 F 14/18 40-49 0:40:19.5 0:40:28.4 0:00:08.8 13:00/M

111 Valeria Franco 54 10 F 6/16 1-12 0:40:20.2 0:40:22.1 0:00:01.8 13:01/M

112 Brenda Franco 53 35 F 13/18 30-39 0:40:20.5 0:40:22.2 0:00:01.6 13:01/M

113 Samantha Woodhead 197 12 F 7/16 1-12 0:40:31.5 0:40:42.9 0:00:11.3 13:04/M

114 Jenny Schiemer 133 30 F 14/18 30-39 0:40:54.3 0:41:05.7 0:00:11.3 13:12/M

115 Arin Egan 46 32 F 15/18 30-39 0:41:14.9 0:41:46.9 0:00:31.9 13:18/M

116 Deny Scroggie 192 52 M 2/5 50-59 0:41:30.8 0:41:47.3 0:00:16.5 13:23/M

117 Rich Mizner 109 54 M 3/5 50-59 0:41:46.3 0:42:11.7 0:00:25.3 13:28/M

118 Oling Tsang 162 57 F 9/11 50-59 0:41:49.0 0:42:22.4 0:00:33.3 13:29/M

119 Brandon Raines 130 26 M 7/8 20-29 0:42:03.1 0:42:30.1 0:00:26.9 13:34/M

120 Jamie Raines 131 26 F 9/12 20-29 0:42:03.1 0:42:29.9 0:00:26.7 13:34/M

121 Brittany Wilson 167 17 F 10/13 13-19 0:42:14.4 0:42:31.7 0:00:17.3 13:37/M

122 Marissa Briggs 12 17 F 11/13 13-19 0:42:14.8 0:42:32.1 0:00:17.3 13:37/M

123 Curtis Lenz 202 16 M 8/10 13-19 0:43:09.2 0:43:46.9 0:00:37.7 13:55/M

124 Miki Rommel-Howell 201 43 M 12/12 40-49 0:43:10.4 0:43:46.7 0:00:36.3 13:55/M
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125 Kyle Carey 17 4 M 15/21 1-12 0:43:10.6 0:43:56.3 0:00:45.6 13:55/M

126 Norman Carey 18 32 M 9/10 30-39 0:43:11.0 0:43:56.7 0:00:45.6 13:56/M

127 Selah Watson 164 8 F 8/16 1-12 0:43:53.0 0:43:57.5 0:00:04.5 14:09/M

128 Nicole Minor 107 39 F 16/18 30-39 0:43:58.8 0:44:13.7 0:00:14.8 14:11/M

129 Austin Langer 88 13 M 9/10 13-19 0:43:59.1 0:44:14.4 0:00:15.2 14:11/M

130 Kellyann Carey 16 31 F 17/18 30-39 0:44:13.1 0:44:58.4 0:00:45.2 14:16/M

131 C'Airra Angelo 3 13 F 12/13 13-19 0:44:26.9 0:44:38.1 0:00:11.1 14:20/M

132 Christian Herman 189 56 M 4/5 50-59 0:44:32.9 0:44:39.5 0:00:06.5 14:22/M

133 Annabella Correia 190 11 F 9/16 1-12 0:44:34.3 0:44:39.9 0:00:05.5 14:23/M

134 Xavier Yorke 171 10 M 16/21 1-12 0:44:52.4 0:44:56.9 0:00:04.5 14:28/M

135 Sarah Dayton 27 8 F 10/16 1-12 0:44:53.8 0:45:00.2 0:00:06.3 14:29/M

136 Charles Vanbeschoten 163 10 M 17/21 1-12 0:44:53.8 0:44:57.5 0:00:03.7 14:29/M

137 Samantha Rodriguez 198 10 F 11/16 1-12 0:44:55.1 0:45:01.4 0:00:06.3 14:29/M

138 Morgan Doud 40 10 F 12/16 1-12 0:44:58.2 0:45:04.3 0:00:06.1 14:30/M

139 Starla Watson 165 37 F 18/18 30-39 0:45:00.3 0:45:04.8 0:00:04.5 14:31/M

140 Alayna Preston 125 10 F 13/16 1-12 0:45:05.2 0:45:21.9 0:00:16.7 14:33/M

141 Andrew Stilling 153 15 M 10/10 13-19 0:50:44.4 0:50:52.8 0:00:08.4 16:22/M

142 Ryan Stilling 156 8 M 18/21 1-12 0:50:45.3 0:50:53.9 0:00:08.6 16:22/M

143 Jessica Paxton 118 10 F 14/16 1-12 0:51:05.2 0:51:07.9 0:00:02.6 16:29/M

144 Dwayne Mathis 95 30 M 10/10 30-39 0:51:09.1 0:51:42.9 0:00:33.8 16:30/M

145 Lindsey Mathis 96 28 F 10/12 20-29 0:51:09.7 0:51:43.9 0:00:34.1 16:30/M

146 Angel Stilling 154 44 F 15/18 40-49 0:51:14.8 0:51:21.4 0:00:06.5 16:32/M

147 Alana Lavaas 89 16 F 13/13 13-19 0:51:47.7 0:51:57.8 0:00:10.1 16:42/M

148 Diana Dayton 25 40 F 16/18 40-49 0:51:49.5 0:51:59.2 0:00:09.6 16:43/M

149 Oneda Preston 128 12 F 15/16 1-12 0:53:35.0 0:53:52.5 0:00:17.5 17:17/M

150 Melanie Preston 127 40 F 17/18 40-49 0:53:35.8 0:53:51.9 0:00:16.1 17:17/M

151 Cindy Barber 8 51 F 10/11 50-59 0:53:53.8 0:54:18.1 0:00:24.2 17:23/M

152 Paul Amundsen 2 51 M 5/5 50-59 0:53:54.0 0:54:18.3 0:00:24.3 17:23/M

153 Zack Poloschek 123 12 M 19/21 1-12 0:55:17.9 0:55:32.1 0:00:14.2 17:50/M

154 Alexander Gonzales 55 12 F 16/16 1-12 0:55:18.0 0:55:32.9 0:00:14.8 17:50/M

155 Slade Edwards 45 12 M 20/21 1-12 0:55:19.4 0:55:32.5 0:00:13.1 17:51/M

156 Adam Beardslee 9 12 M 21/21 1-12 0:55:22.6 0:55:36.2 0:00:13.6 17:52/M

157 Joshua Hull 81 27 M 8/8 20-29 0:56:17.9 0:56:49.4 0:00:31.5 18:09/M

158 Molly Hull 82 22 F 11/12 20-29 0:56:18.1 0:56:48.9 0:00:30.8 18:10/M

159 Lory Hull 185 52 F 11/11 50-59 0:56:18.3 0:56:50.2 0:00:31.9 18:10/M

160 Rachel Long 94 24 F 12/12 20-29 0:58:38.8 0:59:15.7 0:00:36.8 18:55/M

161 Kimberly Long 93 45 F 18/18 40-49 0:58:39.1 0:59:15.7 0:00:36.6 18:55/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lupe Mehi 102 0 20 0:25:40.1 0:25:52.9 0:00:12.8 8:17/M

2 Debbie McLean 100 0 42 0:29:41.0 0:29:59.1 0:00:18.1 9:35/M

3 Jolynne Hopkins 79 0 64 0:33:05.3 0:33:35.1 0:00:29.8 10:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kara Fowler 51 8 56 0:31:40.8 0:32:07.1 0:00:26.3 10:13/M

2 Shelby Paxton 119 12 61 0:32:16.3 0:32:17.9 0:00:01.6 10:25/M

3 Mykie Nitzel 114 10 72 0:33:58.2 0:34:10.2 0:00:11.9 10:57/M

4 Martha Hill 65 11 104 0:40:02.1 0:40:09.7 0:00:07.6 12:55/M

5 Tyler Lewis 173 10 107 0:40:15.3 0:40:21.7 0:00:06.3 12:59/M

6 Valeria Franco 54 10 111 0:40:20.2 0:40:22.1 0:00:01.8 13:01/M

7 Samantha Woodhead 197 12 113 0:40:31.5 0:40:42.9 0:00:11.3 13:04/M

8 Selah Watson 164 8 127 0:43:53.0 0:43:57.5 0:00:04.5 14:09/M

9 Annabella Correia 190 11 133 0:44:34.3 0:44:39.9 0:00:05.5 14:23/M

10 Sarah Dayton 27 8 135 0:44:53.8 0:45:00.2 0:00:06.3 14:29/M

11 Samantha Rodriguez 198 10 137 0:44:55.1 0:45:01.4 0:00:06.3 14:29/M

12 Morgan Doud 40 10 138 0:44:58.2 0:45:04.3 0:00:06.1 14:30/M

13 Alayna Preston 125 10 140 0:45:05.2 0:45:21.9 0:00:16.7 14:33/M

14 Jessica Paxton 118 10 143 0:51:05.2 0:51:07.9 0:00:02.6 16:29/M

15 Oneda Preston 128 12 149 0:53:35.0 0:53:52.5 0:00:17.5 17:17/M

16 Alexander Gonzales 55 12 154 0:55:18.0 0:55:32.9 0:00:14.8 17:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tysley Yeagley 169 15 14 0:24:03.2 0:24:06.1 0:00:02.8 7:45/M

2 Rebecca Uribe 203 15 23 0:26:03.3 0:26:16.1 0:00:12.8 8:24/M

3 Kylee Doherty 39 15 49 0:30:09.5 0:30:22.9 0:00:13.3 9:44/M

4 Hannah May 97 16 53 0:30:45.4 0:31:04.4 0:00:18.9 9:55/M

5 Heidi Hopkins 77 15 62 0:32:25.7 0:32:56.5 0:00:30.8 10:27/M

6 Calli Hyder 83 17 63 0:32:29.9 0:32:43.5 0:00:13.6 10:29/M

7 Erin A. Smith 143 17 81 0:36:32.1 0:36:44.4 0:00:12.3 11:47/M

8 Laura Gonzalez 179 15 95 0:38:09.2 0:38:22.8 0:00:13.6 12:18/M

9 Amy Troyer 161 15 96 0:38:11.3 0:38:24.2 0:00:12.8 12:19/M

10 Brittany Wilson 167 17 121 0:42:14.4 0:42:31.7 0:00:17.3 13:37/M

11 Marissa Briggs 12 17 122 0:42:14.8 0:42:32.1 0:00:17.3 13:37/M

12 C'Airra Angelo 3 13 131 0:44:26.9 0:44:38.1 0:00:11.1 14:20/M

13 Alana Lavaas 89 16 147 0:51:47.7 0:51:57.8 0:00:10.1 16:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dalia Tryillo 181 20 6 0:20:48.4 0:20:51.3 0:00:02.8 6:43/M

2 Brittany Nichols 112 27 38 0:29:23.9 0:29:27.4 0:00:03.5 9:29/M

3 Maria Avina 194 29 48 0:30:05.0 0:30:28.4 0:00:23.3 9:42/M

4 Tarissa Robbins 132 24 57 0:31:52.1 0:32:03.9 0:00:11.7 10:17/M

5 Bailey Peters 122 20 85 0:37:01.5 0:37:30.3 0:00:28.8 11:56/M

6 Hillary Hull 80 24 89 0:37:16.8 0:37:45.7 0:00:28.8 12:01/M

Female 20 to 29

Female No Age Provided

Top

Female 12 and Under

Top

Female 13 to 19

Top

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, March 28, 2015
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Hop for Hunger 2015 Results
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

7 Misha Davis 24 22 103 0:39:35.2 0:40:09.1 0:00:33.8 12:46/M

8 Zoe Cockrill 19 23 109 0:40:17.1 0:40:51.7 0:00:34.6 13:00/M

9 Jamie Raines 131 26 120 0:42:03.1 0:42:29.9 0:00:26.7 13:34/M

10 Lindsey Mathis 96 28 145 0:51:09.7 0:51:43.9 0:00:34.1 16:30/M

11 Molly Hull 82 22 158 0:56:18.1 0:56:48.9 0:00:30.8 18:10/M

12 Rachel Long 94 24 160 0:58:38.8 0:59:15.7 0:00:36.8 18:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 jenny Stevick 151 32 4 0:19:47.1 0:19:49.4 0:00:02.2 6:23/M

2 Kate Gyckies 60 39 19 0:25:25.8 0:25:30.7 0:00:04.9 8:12/M

3 Amy DeMeire 31 36 52 0:30:43.8 0:31:03.4 0:00:19.6 9:55/M

4 Alanna Blankenship 11 35 65 0:33:12.6 0:33:43.4 0:00:30.7 10:43/M

5 Roxana Garcia 193 33 67 0:33:14.0 0:33:35.4 0:00:21.4 10:43/M

6 Sarah Smith 148 32 70 0:33:34.3 0:33:53.9 0:00:19.6 10:50/M

7 Sarah Sherman 139 39 73 0:34:03.6 0:34:09.8 0:00:06.1 10:59/M

8 Megan Dear 28 30 75 0:34:10.4 0:34:10.4 11:01/M

9 Stacie Lavoto 91 32 88 0:37:15.8 0:37:23.6 0:00:07.8 12:01/M

10 Keri May 98 38 91 0:37:34.2 0:37:52.6 0:00:18.3 12:07/M

11 Dana Durkin 41 38 97 0:38:31.7 0:38:59.5 0:00:27.8 12:25/M

12 Melody Smith 145 30 98 0:38:37.2 0:39:04.8 0:00:27.6 12:27/M

13 Brenda Franco 53 35 112 0:40:20.5 0:40:22.2 0:00:01.6 13:01/M

14 Jenny Schiemer 133 30 114 0:40:54.3 0:41:05.7 0:00:11.3 13:12/M

15 Arin Egan 46 32 115 0:41:14.9 0:41:46.9 0:00:31.9 13:18/M

16 Nicole Minor 107 39 128 0:43:58.8 0:44:13.7 0:00:14.8 14:11/M

17 Kellyann Carey 16 31 130 0:44:13.1 0:44:58.4 0:00:45.2 14:16/M

18 Starla Watson 165 37 139 0:45:00.3 0:45:04.8 0:00:04.5 14:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sonja Johnson 195 45 26 0:26:26.5 0:26:37.9 0:00:11.3 8:32/M

2 Renee Thomas 160 40 36 0:28:55.4 0:29:09.8 0:00:14.3 9:20/M

3 Lisa DiGiacomo 34 47 40 0:29:29.3 0:29:51.2 0:00:21.8 9:31/M

4 Micki Yoder 170 40 43 0:29:41.1 0:30:04.7 0:00:23.6 9:35/M

5 Catherine Williams 166 49 45 0:29:44.3 0:30:04.5 0:00:20.2 9:35/M

6 Kari Polzin 124 46 54 0:30:47.6 0:31:06.2 0:00:18.5 9:56/M

7 Amy Holecombe 67 44 59 0:31:57.3 0:32:01.6 0:00:04.3 10:18/M

8 Radka Busina 15 47 60 0:32:02.0 0:32:25.3 0:00:23.2 10:20/M

9 Shawneen Wright 172 42 66 0:33:13.0 0:33:42.6 0:00:29.6 10:43/M

10 Nancy Smith 146 46 82 0:36:36.2 0:36:48.4 0:00:12.2 11:48/M

11 Susan Smith 149 49 83 0:36:51.4 0:37:14.1 0:00:22.6 11:53/M

12 Andrea Gustason 56 45 93 0:37:54.8 0:38:26.7 0:00:31.8 12:14/M

13 Rebecca Vargas 204 43 99 0:38:38.8 0:38:53.4 0:00:14.5 12:28/M

14 Erin Price 186 45 110 0:40:19.5 0:40:28.4 0:00:08.8 13:00/M

15 Angel Stilling 154 44 146 0:51:14.8 0:51:21.4 0:00:06.5 16:32/M

16 Diana Dayton 25 40 148 0:51:49.5 0:51:59.2 0:00:09.6 16:43/M

17 Melanie Preston 127 40 150 0:53:35.8 0:53:51.9 0:00:16.1 17:17/M

18 Kimberly Long 93 45 161 0:58:39.1 0:59:15.7 0:00:36.6 18:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ann Cross 22 53 29 0:26:45.0 0:27:05.6 0:00:20.6 8:38/M

2 Kris Amundsen 1 50 31 0:28:42.4 0:29:07.1 0:00:24.7 9:15/M

3 Karen Evans 49 56 39 0:29:27.5 0:29:51.1 0:00:23.6 9:30/M

4 Isabelle Delusio 29 50 79 0:35:17.9 0:35:26.2 0:00:08.2 11:23/M

5 Linda Collins 20 57 80 0:35:51.7 0:36:06.1 0:00:14.4 11:34/M

Female 50 to 59

Top

Female 30 to 39

Top

Female 40 to 49

Top
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Charlee Mizner 108 59 87 0:37:13.3 0:37:38.4 0:00:25.1 12:00/M

7 Corrina DuRocher 43 52 92 0:37:48.4 0:38:19.9 0:00:31.5 12:12/M

8 belinda Mcmullam 101 51 106 0:40:05.6 0:40:14.2 0:00:08.5 12:56/M

9 Oling Tsang 162 57 118 0:41:49.0 0:42:22.4 0:00:33.3 13:29/M

10 Cindy Barber 8 51 151 0:53:53.8 0:54:18.1 0:00:24.2 17:23/M

11 Lory Hull 185 52 159 0:56:18.3 0:56:50.2 0:00:31.9 18:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jason Hopkins 78 0 51 0:30:41.1 0:31:10.4 0:00:29.3 9:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Holecombe 70 11 15 0:24:12.0 0:24:15.8 0:00:03.8 7:48/M

2 Oliver Busina 14 10 16 0:24:47.9 0:25:09.1 0:00:21.2 8:00/M

3 Ben Holecombe 68 9 24 0:26:20.9 0:26:24.9 0:00:03.9 8:30/M

4 Kaden Angelo 4 12 33 0:28:44.3 0:28:51.1 0:00:06.7 9:16/M

5 Jeffery Myers 111 10 44 0:29:43.4 0:29:46.3 0:00:02.8 9:35/M

6 Jake Dayton 26 9 47 0:30:04.7 0:30:14.1 0:00:09.3 9:42/M

7 Mark May 99 9 50 0:30:21.1 0:30:33.5 0:00:12.4 9:47/M

8 Kahlin Gyckies 59 11 68 0:33:26.0 0:33:31.6 0:00:05.5 10:47/M

9 Aric Gyckies 58 8 71 0:33:53.3 0:33:58.6 0:00:05.3 10:56/M

10 RJ Hominda 72 11 74 0:34:10.0 0:34:15.4 0:00:05.3 11:01/M

11 Kyler Angelo 5 10 86 0:37:12.1 0:37:20.7 0:00:08.5 12:00/M

12 Julian Rodriguez 199 8 90 0:37:16.9 0:37:23.8 0:00:06.8 12:01/M

13 Brayden Farmer 50 9 101 0:39:08.1 0:39:11.4 0:00:03.2 12:37/M

14 Daymian Holzinger 71 10 102 0:39:29.3 0:39:32.6 0:00:03.2 12:44/M

15 Kyle Carey 17 4 125 0:43:10.6 0:43:56.3 0:00:45.6 13:55/M

16 Xavier Yorke 171 10 134 0:44:52.4 0:44:56.9 0:00:04.5 14:28/M

17 Charles Vanbeschoten 163 10 136 0:44:53.8 0:44:57.5 0:00:03.7 14:29/M

18 Ryan Stilling 156 8 142 0:50:45.3 0:50:53.9 0:00:08.6 16:22/M

19 Zack Poloschek 123 12 153 0:55:17.9 0:55:32.1 0:00:14.2 17:50/M

20 Slade Edwards 45 12 155 0:55:19.4 0:55:32.5 0:00:13.1 17:51/M

21 Adam Beardslee 9 12 156 0:55:22.6 0:55:36.2 0:00:13.6 17:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Eli Johnston 87 18 8 0:21:23.5 0:21:25.9 0:00:02.3 6:54/M

2 Spencer Hyatt 187 16 9 0:22:55.9 0:22:58.4 0:00:02.4 7:24/M

3 Jaron Burke 183 19 10 0:23:07.2 0:23:29.6 0:00:22.4 7:27/M

4 Noah Prokopowicz 129 16 21 0:25:59.2 0:26:15.8 0:00:16.5 8:23/M

5 Braden Baker 7 15 22 0:26:02.4 0:26:19.1 0:00:16.7 8:24/M

6 Addison DeMeire 30 15 30 0:28:00.9 0:28:20.1 0:00:19.1 9:02/M

7 Claire Miller 191 18 100 0:38:59.7 0:39:13.2 0:00:13.4 12:35/M

8 Curtis Lenz 202 16 123 0:43:09.2 0:43:46.9 0:00:37.7 13:55/M

9 Austin Langer 88 13 129 0:43:59.1 0:44:14.4 0:00:15.2 14:11/M

10 Andrew Stilling 153 15 141 0:50:44.4 0:50:52.8 0:00:08.4 16:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Shane Miller 103 20 3 0:18:38.1 0:18:39.4 0:00:01.2 6:01/M

2 Houston Berroteran 10 21 12 0:23:17.2 0:23:19.1 0:00:01.8 7:31/M

3 Tim Lavoto 92 20 34 0:28:45.7 0:28:50.9 0:00:05.1 9:16/M

4 Ryan Smith 147 23 58 0:31:53.0 0:32:03.6 0:00:10.5 10:17/M

5 Michael Stuart 159 21 84 0:37:01.5 0:37:30.3 0:00:28.8 11:56/M

Male 13 to 19

Top

Male 20 to 29

Top

Male No Age Provided

Top

Male 12 and Under

Top
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Andrew Sheed 134 28 108 0:40:16.4 0:40:51.7 0:00:35.2 12:59/M

7 Brandon Raines 130 26 119 0:42:03.1 0:42:30.1 0:00:26.9 13:34/M

8 Joshua Hull 81 27 157 0:56:17.9 0:56:49.4 0:00:31.5 18:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jesse Stevick 152 33 1 0:16:06.5 0:16:08.4 0:00:01.8 5:12/M

2 Andrew Prentice 184 31 2 0:17:15.9 0:17:18.6 0:00:02.7 5:34/M

3 Chris Burgess 200 30 17 0:24:49.3 0:25:10.9 0:00:21.6 8:00/M

4 Tony Smith 150 31 18 0:25:10.7 0:25:26.9 0:00:16.1 8:07/M

5 Zac Stanley 196 35 27 0:26:27.7 0:26:38.1 0:00:10.3 8:32/M

6 Chris Nichols 113 31 37 0:29:15.0 0:29:18.5 0:00:03.5 9:26/M

7 Ryan Hominda 73 38 46 0:29:58.1 0:30:03.6 0:00:05.5 9:40/M

8 Ifiok Ette 48 36 69 0:33:27.1 0:33:36.4 0:00:09.2 10:47/M

9 Norman Carey 18 32 126 0:43:11.0 0:43:56.7 0:00:45.6 13:56/M

10 Dwayne Mathis 95 30 144 0:51:09.1 0:51:42.9 0:00:33.8 16:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Loren McNiel 188 41 5 0:20:14.7 0:20:17.2 0:00:02.4 6:32/M

2 Raed Gyckies 61 40 7 0:21:07.9 0:21:16.1 0:00:08.2 6:49/M

3 Andy Fritz 180 48 11 0:23:12.1 0:23:14.4 0:00:02.2 7:29/M

4 Jason Preston 126 44 13 0:23:18.0 0:23:27.4 0:00:09.3 7:31/M

5 James Holecombe 69 43 25 0:26:24.4 0:26:27.9 0:00:03.5 8:31/M

6 Mario Lavoto 90 42 32 0:28:43.8 0:28:50.9 0:00:07.1 9:16/M

7 Judd Sherman 138 43 35 0:28:54.4 0:29:01.4 0:00:06.9 9:19/M

8 Kenneth DiGiacomo 33 46 41 0:29:29.6 0:29:51.2 0:00:21.6 9:31/M

9 Dale Smith 141 47 76 0:34:32.3 0:34:53.8 0:00:21.4 11:08/M

10 Kurt Fowler 52 46 77 0:34:57.5 0:35:23.7 0:00:26.1 11:16/M

11 Phil Perry 120 43 78 0:35:11.7 0:35:30.7 0:00:18.9 11:21/M

12 Miki Rommel-Howell 201 43 124 0:43:10.4 0:43:46.7 0:00:36.3 13:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John DuRocher 44 52 94 0:37:55.2 0:38:26.5 0:00:31.3 12:14/M

2 Deny Scroggie 192 52 116 0:41:30.8 0:41:47.3 0:00:16.5 13:23/M

3 Rich Mizner 109 54 117 0:41:46.3 0:42:11.7 0:00:25.3 13:28/M

4 Christian Herman 189 56 132 0:44:32.9 0:44:39.5 0:00:06.5 14:22/M

5 Paul Amundsen 2 51 152 0:53:54.0 0:54:18.3 0:00:24.3 17:23/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Douglas Wollen 168 75 28 0:26:34.4 0:26:37.6 0:00:03.2 8:34/M

2 Richard Olafson 178 81 55 0:31:18.8 0:31:28.6 0:00:09.8 10:06/M

3 Bob Smith 182 68 105 0:40:03.5 0:40:37.1 0:00:33.5 12:55/M

Male 40 to 49

Top

Male 50 to 59

Top

Male 60 and Over

Top

Male 30 to 39

Top
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